



Bid Tabulation

City of Delphos
Ricker Street Improvements
July 24, 2019

PAB Construction Co.
Coldwater, Ohio

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	1972	\$9.00	\$17,748.00	\$8.50	\$16,762.00
2	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	2021	\$1.00	\$2,021.00	\$1.00	\$2,021.00
3	304	6" AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	337	\$35.00	\$11,795.00	\$45.00	\$15,165.00
4	411	3" STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE	C.Y.	16	\$40.00	\$640.00	\$45.00	\$720.00
5	452	NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	1776	\$53.00	\$94,128.00	\$49.50	\$87,912.00
6	605	4" BASE PIPE UNDERDRAIN WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, AS PER PLAN	FT	882	\$12.00	\$10,584.00	\$12.50	\$11,025.00
7	608	CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	138	\$12.00	\$1,656.00	\$12.00	\$1,656.00
8	609	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, IN KIND	L.F.	882	\$16.00	\$14,112.00	\$20.00	\$17,640.00
9	611	TYPE 1 CATCH BASIN	EACH	4	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$7,400.00
10	611	STORM MANHOLE	EACH	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
11	611	8' HP-CPSLP STORM SEWER	FT	45	\$35.00	\$1,575.00	\$35.00	\$1,575.00
12	611	18' RCP STORM SEWER	FT	92	\$100.00	\$9,200.00	\$80.00	\$7,360.00
13	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
14	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
TOTAL						\$177,459.00		\$178,936.00